
Ventura  |  Ashwood College Service Timetable 2022 

Ashwood College
Route: 1056 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

10563 Ashwood College/Farmer St St 15:25

12379 Teck St/High Street Rd 15:26

12380 Cleveland Rd/High Street Rd 15:26

12381 Jordan St/High Street Rd 15:27

12382 Winbirra Pde/High Street Rd 15:27

12383 Queens Pde/High Street Rd 15:28

12384 Warrigal Rd/High Street Rd 15:29

12385 Gloucester Rd/High St 15:30

12386 Samarinda Ave/High St 15:31

12387 Morotai Ave/High St 15:32

12388 Ashburton Railway Station/High St 15:32

12389 Highgate Gr/High St 15:33

12390 Hilltop Ave/High St 15:34

12391 Bellavista Rd/High St 15:34

12392 Fuller Ave/High St 15:35

12393 Victor Rd/High St 15:35

20156 Brixton Rise/High St (south) 15:37

21159 Glen Iris Station/Wills St 15:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Ashwood College Service Timetable 2022 

Ashwood College
Route: 1056 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Farmer St, Right Raymond St, Right High St Rd, Right into Glen Iris Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

